MC CERBONE

Trofeo Ultracross + Camp. Reg. ACERRA (NA)

www.ultracross.it - Timing -

7/ Trofeo Ultracross + C.Reg. FMI 2012

MX2 Top Class + 125 Jun

Seconda Manche

Gara Iniziato a 16:13:41

Acerra 1,320 Km.

|
25/11/2012 16:15
| o

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(23) CERVELLONE MATTIA
1 16:15:12.961
2 1:30.603 +0.463 16:16:43.564
3 1:30.140 16:18:13.704
4 1:30.491 +0.351 16:19:44.195
5 1:31.020 +0.880 16:21:15.215
6 1:30.964 +0.824 16:22:46.179
7 1:31.455 +1.315 16:24:17.634
8 1:31.095 +0.955 16:25:48.729
9 1:35.480 +5.340 16:27:24.209
(734) GALDI ADOLFO
1 16:15:15.011
2 1:31.649 +0.918 16:16:46.660
3 1:31.775 +1.044 16:18:18.435
4 1:30.731 16:19:49.166
5 1:31.331 +0.600 16:21:20.497
6 1:31.654 +0.923 16:22:52.151
7 1:32.155 +1.424 16:24:24.306
8 1:33.234 +2.503 16:25:57.540
9 1:35.525 +4.794 16:27:33.065
(4) DI BARI DANIELE
1 16:15:15.573
2 1:32.269 +1.151 16:16:47.842
3 1:31.871 +0.753 16:18:19.713
4 1:31.118 16:19:50.831
5 1:31.259 +0.141 16:21:22.090
6 1:34.385 +3.267 16:22:56.475
7 1:35.286 +4.168 16:24:31.761
8 1:33.254 +2.136 16:26:05.015
9 1:39.353 +8.235 16:27:44.368
(35) DE ROSA RAFFAELE
1 16:15:16.910
2 1:31.622 +0.325 16:16:48.532
3 1:32.895 +1.598 16:18:21.427
4 1:31.297 16:19:52.724
5 1:38.464 +7.167 16:21:31.188
6 1:33.428 +2.131 16:23:04.616
7 1:32.446 +1.149 16:24:37.062
8 1:36.517 +5.220 16:26:13.579
9 1:32.418 +1.121 16:27:45.997
(7) MORGERA CIRO
1 16:15:20.052
2 1:33.576 +0.660 16:16:53.628
3 1:33.466 +0.550 16:18:27.094
4 1:33.723 +0.807 16:20:00.817
5 1:33.653 +0.737 16:21:34.470
6 1:32.916 16:23:07.386
7 1:33.271 +0.355 16:24:40.657
8 1:33.361 +0.445 16:26:14.018
9 1:33.006 +0.090 16:27:47.024
(737) TORCHIA DAVIDE
1 16:15:18.433
2 1:33.836 16:16:52.269
3 1:34.309 +0.473 16:18:26.578
4 1:34.272 +0.436 16:20:00.850
5 1:35.260 +1.424 16:21:36.110
6 1:34.761 +0.925 16:23:10.871
7 1:36.219 +2.383 16:24:47.090
8 1:37.820 +3.984 16:26:24.910
9 1:40.439 +6.603 16:28:05.349

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(315) MEMOLI ALFREDO
1 16:15:20.005
2 1:34.461 +1.165 16:16:54.466
3 1:33.296 16:18:27.762
4 1:34.421 +1.125 16:20:02.183
5 1:34.641 +1.345 16:21:36.824
6 1:45.281 +11.985 16:23:22.105
7 1:39.854 +6.558 16:25:01.959
8 1:41.752 +8.456 16:26:43.711
9 1:42.939 +9.643 16:28:26.650
(145) GNONI ANTONIO
1 16:15:24.861
2 1:38.574 +1.513 16:17:03.435
3 1:38.627 +1.566 16:18:42.062
4 1:37.895 +0.834 16:20:19.957
5 1:37.119 +0.058 16:21:57.076
6 1:37.724 +0.663 16:23:34.800
7 1:39.423 +2.362 16:25:14.223
8 1:37.061 16:26:51.284
9 1:38.681 +1.620 16:28:29.965
(90) CELENTANO RAFFAELE
1 16:15:24.927
2 1:38.896 +2.634 16:17:03.823
3 1:36.262 16:18:40.085
4 1:37.902 +1.640 16:20:17.987
5 1:37.363 +1.101 16:21:55.350
6 1:38.852 +2.590 16:23:34.202
7 1:41.265 +5.003 16:25:15.467
8 1:37.877 +1.615 16:26:53.344
9 1:37.433 +1.171 16:28:30.777
(312) BORREDON ACHILLE
1 16:15:21.621
2 1:33.901 +0.323 16:16:55.522
3 1:33.910 +0.332 16:18:29.432
4 1:33.578 16:20:03.010
5 1:34.508 +0.930 16:21:37.518
6 1:53.405 +19.827 16:23:30.923
7 1:44.077 +10.499 16:25:15.000
8 1:53.785 +20.207 16:27:08.785
9 1:48.364 +14.786 16:28:57.149
(123) STREFEZZA MIRKO
1 16:15:26.712
2 1:41.834 +1.879 16:17:08.546
3 1:40.559 +0.604 16:18:49.105
4 1:39.955 16:20:29.060
5 1:40.113 +0.158 16:22:09.173
6 1:43.034 +3.079 16:23:52.207
7 1:41.936 +1.981 16:25:34.143
8 1:44.006 +4.051 16:27:18.149
9 1:41.496 +1.541 16:28:59.645
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